For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

1[N

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
County/School Name

Bell -1

Temple High School
Bexar - 2

Claudia Taylor Johnson HS

Health Careers HS

James Madison HS

Ronald Reagan HS
Brazoria- 1

Pearland HS
Brazos- 1

A & M Consolidated HS
Collin-3

Clark HS

Ed Gurukul Institute

Frisco Centennial High School

Jasper High School

Plano East Sr. HS
Cooke- 3
Sacred Heart School
Dallas- 4
Bishop Lynch High School
Episcopal School of Dallas
Greenhill School
Harmony Science Academy-
Jesuit College Prep School
L.V. Berkner HS
Lakehill Preparatory School
Parish Episcopal School
Richardson HS
Shelton School
South Grand Prairie HS
Ursuline Academy
Denton - 3
Harmony Sch of Innovation-
Lewisville HS
Texas Academy of Math &

Fort Bend - 1
Austin HS
Clements High School
I.H. Kempner HS

Chirag A, Austin HS

PO. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 7 /7268-0682

JANUARY 2011 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

28 28 26 25 107

22
13
11

25

23

30

29

13

26

16
20

22
21

24
22

25
20

30

30
30
22

20
13
15

25

24

25
30

29

14

25

20
18

23
19

25
16

26
20

30

25
30
23

13

26

19

18
25

24

22
16
18

19

18
15

21
16

27

23
27
19

16

21

11
24

22

10

21

14

15

22

15
13

23
16

29

25
27
20

71
26
35

76

87

54
109

104

37

94

66
71

45
81

82
66

95
72

116

103
114
84

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT
Galveston - 1
Friendswood High School
Harris-5
Awty International School
Bellaire HS 25 22 22 69
Carl Wunshe Senior High
Clear Lake HS 25 19 19 18 81
Cypress Creek HS
Episcopal HS 21 18 9 48
Klein Collins HS 19 22 12 53
Klein Forest HS 812 2 2 24
Klein HS 29 30 26 24 109
Klein Oak HS 14 611 9 40
Mayde Creek HS 11 20 12 10 53
St. Thomas' Episcopal School 22 23 17 20 82
Strake Jesuit College Prep 22 19 41
The Kinkaid School 14 14
Midland - 1

Trinity School
Montgomery - 6

Academy of Science & Tech 25 26 23 20 94

Oak Ridge HS 18 17 10 7 52

The John Cooper School 2522 12 14 73

The Woodlands Christian

The Woodlands College Park HS 14 18 10 6 48

The Woodlands Sr. HS 22 20 18 12 72
Potter - 1

San Jacinto Christian Academy 12 17 9 11 49
San Patricio- 1

Gregory-Portland HS 21 24 16 17 78
Tarrant - 3

Harmony Science Academy 15 17 32

The Oakridge School 26 28 24 22 100
Travis-2

Brentwood Christian School 24 23 20 21 88

St Michael's Catholic Academy

St. Stephen's School 26 27 22 20 95
Williamson - 1

Austin Area Homeschoolers 21 5 26

Georgetown HS 25 22 21 18 86

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Joshua C, Texas Academy of Math & Science

Kevin C, Jasper High School
Alex H, Clark HS

David K, Klein HS

Benedikt K, The Oakridge School

Dillon L, Bishop Lynch High School

Benedikt K - The Oakridge School

Ayush S, Clements High School

Lilly S, Clements High School

Andrew S, Texas Academy of Math & Science
Bryan W, Austin HS

Alan Z, Texas Academy of Math & Science
Jonathan Z, Texas Academy of Math & Science

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Alan Z - Texas Academy of Math & Science

David H - Jasper High School

Dillon L - Bishop Lynch High School

William L - Temple High School

Andrew S - Texas Academy of Math & Science

Lawrence W - Austin HS

Jonathan Z - Texas Academy of Math & Scienc

Joshua C - Texas Academy of Math & Science

Kevin C - Jasper High School

Chirag A - Austin HS 21
Amy C - Plano East Sr. HS 21
Bryan W - Austin HS 21
Peter Y - Klein HS 21
Chris L - Clements High School 20
Ujwal M - Plano East Sr. HS 20
Enoch T - Klein HS 20
Robert T - Jasper High School 20
Jack C - Jasper High School 19
Mark F - Richardson HS 19



Neil I- The John Cooper School 22 Tad H - Georgetown HS

David K - Klein HS 22 Andy M - Bishop Lynch High School

James L - Klein HS 22 Min S - Brentwood Christian School

Teddy X - Plano East Sr. HS 22 Patrick Y - Texas Academy of Math & Science

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Texas Academy of Math & Science 116 Bishop Lynch High School
Clements High School 114 Brentwood Christian School
Jasper High School 109 Clark HS

Klein HS 109 Georgetown HS

Temple High School 107 L.H. Kempner HS

Plano East Sr. HS 104 Parish Episcopal School
Austin HS 103 St. Thomas' Episcopal School
The Oakridge School 100 Clear Lake HS

South Grand Prairie HS 95 L.V. Berkner HS

St. Stephen's School 95 Gregory-Portland HS

Academy of Science & Tech 94 A & M Consolidated HS

94
88
87
86
84
82
82
81
81
78
76



