

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 77268-0682

1441114DV 2011	HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY	
	THOLLSCHOOLSCOKE KELOKI SUMMAKI	

-		SESCORE REPORT SOMMART	
County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT
Bell - 1		Galveston - 1	
Temple High School	28 28 26 25 107	Friendswood High School	
Bexar - 2		Harris - 5	
Claudia Taylor Johnson HS	22 20 13 16 71	Awty International School	
Health Careers HS	13 13 26	Bellaire HS	25 22 22 69
James Madison HS	11 15 9 35	Carl Wunshe Senior High	
Ronald Reagan HS		Clear Lake HS	25 19 19 18 81
Brazoria - 1		Cypress Creek HS	
Pearland HS		Episcopal HS	21 18 9 48
Brazos - 1		Klein Collins HS	19 22 12 53
A & M Consolidated HS	25 25 26 76	Klein Forest HS	8 12 2 2 24
Collin - 3		Klein HS	29 30 26 24 109
Clark HS	23 24 19 21 87	Klein Oak HS	14 6 11 9 40
Ed Gurukul Institute		Mayde Creek HS	11 20 12 10 53
Frisco Centennial High School	25 18 11 54	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	22 23 17 20 82
Jasper High School	30 30 25 24 109	Strake Jesuit College Prep	22 19 41
Plano East Sr. HS	29 29 24 22 104	The Kinkaid School	14 14
Cooke - 3		Midland - 1	
Sacred Heart School	13 14 10 37	Trinity School	
Dallas - 4		Montgomery - 6	
Bishop Lynch High School	26 25 22 21 94	Academy of Science & Tech	25 26 23 20 94
Episcopal School of Dallas	16 20 16 14 66	Oak Ridge HS	18 17 10 7 52
Greenhill School	20 18 18 15 71	The John Cooper School	25 22 12 14 73
Harmony Science Academy-		The Woodlands Christian	
Jesuit College Prep School	22 23 45	The Woodlands College Park HS	14 18 10 6 48
L.V. Berkner HS	21 19 19 22 81	The Woodlands Sr. HS	22 20 18 12 72
Lakehill Preparatory School		Potter - 1	
Parish Episcopal School	24 25 18 15 82	San Jacinto Christian Academy	12 17 9 11 49
Richardson HS	22 16 15 13 66	San Patricio - 1	
Shelton School	3 2 5	Gregory-Portland HS	21 24 16 17 78
South Grand Prairie HS	25 26 21 23 95	Tarrant - 3	
Ursuline Academy	20 20 16 16 72	Harmony Science Academy	15 17 32
Denton - 3		The Oakridge School	26 28 24 22 100
Harmony Sch of Innovation-		Travis - 2	
Lewisville HS		Brentwood Christian School	24 23 20 21 88
Texas Academy of Math &	30 30 27 29 116	St Michael's Catholic Academy	
Fort Bend - 1		St. Stephen's School	26 27 22 20 95
Austin HS	30 25 23 25 103	Williamson - 1	
Clements High School	30 30 27 27 114	Austin Area Homeschoolers	21 5 26
I.H. Kempner HS	22 23 19 20 84	Georgetown HS	25 22 21 18 86
•			

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Chirag A, Austin HS
Joshua C, Texas Academy of Math & Science
Kevin C, Jasper High School
Alex H, Clark HS
David K, Klein HS
Benedikt K, The Oakridge School
Dillon L, Bishop Lynch High School

Ayush S, Clements High School
Lilly S, Clements High School
Andrew S, Texas Academy of Math & Science
Bryan W, Austin HS
Alan Z, Texas Academy of Math & Science
Jonathan Z, Texas Academy of Math & Science

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Benedikt K - The Oakridge School	24	Chirag A - Austin HS	21
Alan Z - Texas Academy of Math & Science	24	Amy C - Plano East Sr. HS	21
David H - Jasper High School	23	Bryan W - Austin HS	21
Dillon L - Bishop Lynch High School	23	Peter Y - Klein HS	21
William L - Temple High School	23	Chris L - Clements High School	20
Andrew S - Texas Academy of Math & Science	23	Ujwal M - Plano East Sr. HS	20
Lawrence W - Austin HS	23	Enoch T - Klein HS	20
Jonathan Z - Texas Academy of Math & Scienc	23	Robert T - Jasper High School	20
Joshua C - Texas Academy of Math & Science	22	Jack C - Jasper High School	19
Kevin C - Jasper High School	22	Mark F - Richardson HS	19

Teddy X - Plano East Sr. HS	22	Patrick Y - Texas Academy of Math & Science	19						
HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE									
Texas Academy of Math & Science	116	Bishop Lynch High School	94						
Clements High School	114	Brentwood Christian School	88						
Jasper High School	109	Clark HS	87						
Klein HS	109	Georgetown HS	86						
Temple High School	107	I.H. Kempner HS	84						
Plano East Sr. HS	104	Parish Episcopal School	82						
Austin HS	103	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	82						
The Oakridge School	100	Clear Lake HS	81						
South Grand Prairie HS	95	L.V. Berkner HS	81						
St. Stephen's School	95	Gregory-Portland HS	78						
Academy of Science & Tech	94	A & M Consolidated HS	76						

 $\mathsf{Tad}\;\mathsf{H}\;\text{-}\;\mathsf{Georgetown}\;\mathsf{HS}$

Andy M - Bishop Lynch High School

Min S - Brentwood Christian School

19

19

19

22

22

22

Neil I - The John Cooper School

David K - Klein HS

James L - Klein HS